UNION COUNTY TAX RATES

2021-2022
TAX RATE PER $100 TAX DISTRICT
CODE
GENERAL GOVERNMENT FUND 0.4855 001
DEBT BUDGETARY FUND 0.1025 003
VILLAGE OF MARVIN 0.0600 100
SOLID WASTE FEE $61.00
(PRORATED FROM $244)
CITY OF MONROE 0.5025 200
DWTN SPEC. DISTRICT 0.1950
MV TAG FEE $30.00 222
TOWN OF WINGATE 0.3400 300
MV TAG FEE $25.00
TOWN OF MARSHVILLE 0.4900 400
TOWN OF WAXHAW 0.3850 500
MV TAG FEE $25.00
TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL 0.1850 600
STORM WATER FEE
TOWN OF STALLINGS 0.1860 700
STORM WATER FEE
TOWN OF WEDDINGTON 0.0480 800
VILLAGE OF LAKE PARK 0.1900 900
STORM WATER FEE
TOWN OF FAIRVIEW 0.0200 930
TOWN OF HEMBY BRIDGE 0.0000 950
VILLAGE OF WESLEY CHAPEL 0.0129 970
TOWN OF UNIONVILLE 0.0200 980
TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS 0.0210 990

TOWN OF MINT HILL 0.0000 193



GRIFFITH ROAD

STACK ROAD

SPRINGS

FAIRVIEW

NEW SALEM

BEAVER LANE

BAKERS

STALLINGS

UNIONVILLE

WINGATE

HEMBY BRIDGE

ALLENS CROSSROADS

JACKSON

WESLEY CHAPEL

LANES CREEK

WAXHAW

SANDY RIDGE

PROVIDENCE

UNION COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT TAX RATES

2021-2022

TAX RATE PER $100

0.0215

0.0455

0.0422

0.0510

0.0396

0.0644

0.0335

0.0472

0.0616

0.0663

0.0441

0.0700

0.0288

0.0361

0.0568

0.0403

0.0385

0.0361

TAX DISTRICT

CODE
013

014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029

030



	2021-2022

