

UNION COUNTY TAX RATES 2021-2022

	TAX RATE PER \$100	TAX DISTRICT
		CODE
GENERAL GOVERNMENT FUND	0.4855	001
DEBT BUDGETARY FUND	0.1025	003
VILLAGE OF MARVIN	0.0600	100
SOLID WASTE FEE	\$61.00	
(PRORATED FROM \$244)		
CITY OF MONROE	0.5025	200
DWTN SPEC. DISTRICT	0.1950	
MV TAG FEE	\$30.00	222
TOWN OF WINGATE	0.3400	300
MV TAG FEE	\$25.00	
TOWN OF MARSHVILLE	0.4900	400
TOWN OF WAXHAW	0.3850	500
MV TAG FEE	\$25.00	
TOWN OF INDIAN TRAIL	0.1850	600
STORM WATER FEE		
TOWN OF STALLINGS	0.1860	700
STORM WATER FEE		
TOWN OF WEDDINGTON	0.0480	800
VILLAGE OF LAKE PARK	0.1900	900
STORM WATER FEE		
TOWN OF FAIRVIEW	0.0200	930
TOWN OF HEMBY BRIDGE	0.0000	950
VILLAGE OF WESLEY CHAPEL	0.0129	970
TOWN OF UNIONVILLE	0.0200	980
TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS	0.0210	990
TOWN OF MINT HILL	0.0000	193



UNION COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT TAX RATES 2021-2022

Y CAROY	TAX RATE PER \$100	TAX DISTRICT
GRIFFITH ROAD	0.0215	CODE 013
STACK ROAD	0.0455	014
SPRINGS	0.0422	015
FAIRVIEW	0.0510	016
NEW SALEM	0.0396	017
BEAVER LANE	0.0644	018
BAKERS	0.0335	019
STALLINGS	0.0472	020
UNIONVILLE	0.0616	021
WINGATE	0.0663	022
HEMBY BRIDGE	0.0441	023
ALLENS CROSSROADS	0.0700	024
JACKSON	0.0288	025
WESLEY CHAPEL	0.0361	026
LANES CREEK	0.0568	027
WAXHAW	0.0403	028
SANDY RIDGE	0.0385	029
PROVIDENCE	0.0361	030